WE PROUDLY SERVE

STARBUCKS

Americano

Cappucino

Latte

Flat White

Espresso

Double Espresso

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Syrups - 65p

PRICE LIST
TALL
STAFF £2.80
STUDENT £2.35
STAFF £3.15
STUDENT £2.65
STAFF £3.15
STUDENT £2.65
STAFF £3.15
STUDENT £2.65
STAFF £1.80
STUDENT £1.5O
STAFF £1.90
STUDENT £2.25
STAFF £3.25
STUDENT £2.70
STAFF £3.20
STUDENT £2.65
STAFF £2.05
STUDENT £1.75

GRANDE

£3.10
£2.60

£3.45
£2.90
£3.45
£2.90

£3.55
£2.95
£3.50

£2.95
£2.20

£1.85

VENTI
£3.20

£2.70

£3.75
£3.15

£3.75
£3.15

£3.85
£3.20

£3.90
£3.25
£2.50

£2.10



WE PROUDLY SERVE

STARBUCKS

FOOD PRICE LIST

CLASSIC SANDWICH
VEGAN SANDWICH
SPECIAL SANDWICH
BAGUETTES
CLASSIC SALAD
VEGAN SALAD
PIZZA TWIST
TOASTIE

VNN

HOT GRAB & GO PRICE LIST
STUDENT

PASTA POTS

KATSU CHICKEN NOODLES
KATSU QUORN NOODLES
BEEF PASTY

PUMPKIN AND BEAN ROLL
SWEET POTATO AND FALAFEL

STUDENT

£3.33
£2.33
£3.75
£3.33
£3.33
£3.33
£4.50
£2.02
£3.33

£2.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.50
£3.33
£3.33

REGULAR

£4.00
£2.80
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.40
£3.50
£4.00

REGULAR

£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£4.20
£4.00
£4.00
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