WE PROUDLY SERVE STARBUCKS PRICE LIST

		TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Americano	STAFF	£2.80	£3.10	£3.20
	STUDENT	£2.35	£2.60	£2.70
Cappucino	STAFF	£3.15	£3.45	£3.75
	STUDENT	£2.65	£2.90	£3.15
Latte	STAFF	£3.15	£3.45	£3.75
	STUDENT	£2.65	£2.90	£3.15
Flat White	STAFF	£3.15		
	STUDENT	£2.65		
Espresso	STAFF	£1.80		
	STUDENT	£1.50		
Double Espresso	STAFF	£1.90		
	STUDENT	£2.25		
Mocha	STAFF	£3.25	£3.55	£3.85
	STUDENT	£2.70	£2.95	£3.20
Hot Chocolate	STAFF	£3.20	£3.50	£3.90
	STUDENT	£2.65	£2.95	£3.25
Tea	STAFF	£2.05	£2.20	£2.50
Syrung - 6En	STUDENT	£1.75	£1.85	£2.10

Syrups - 65p

WE PROUDLY SERVE

STARBUCKS

FOOD PRICE LIST

	STUDENT	REGULAR
CLASSIC SANDWICH	£3.33	£4.00
VEGAN SANDWICH	£2.33	£2.80
SPECIAL SANDWICH	£3.75	£4.50
BAGUETTES	£3.33	£4.00
CLASSIC SALAD	£3.33	£4.00
VEGAN SALAD	£3.33	£4.00
PIZZA TWIST	£4.50	£5.40
TOASTIE	£2.92	£3.50
PANINI	£3.33	£4.00

HOT GRAB & GO PRICE LIST

	STUDENT	REGULAR
PASTA POTS	£2.50	£4.20
KATSU CHICKEN NOODLES	£3.75	£4.50
KATSU QUORN NOODLES	£3.75	£4.50
BEEF PASTY	£3.50	£4.20
PUMPKIN AND BEAN ROLL	£3.33	£4.00
SWEET POTATO AND FALAFEL	£3.33	£4.00